
Fees & Charges 

Vaccinations 
The following vaccinations are available free under the NHS. 

(We charge £10 for a certificate if required.) 

 Hepatitis A 

 Hepatitis B (free only to at risk groups) 

 Typhoid 

 Hepatitis A & Typhoid 

 Diphtheria, Tetanus & Polio are free and do not require a certificate. 

 Yellow Fever 

The vaccinations listed below are NOT available under the NHS. 

The fees are as stated, including certificate. 

Vaccinations Price 

Hepatitis B (Adult & Child)* £35 - free to risk group 

Rabies £60 

Japanese B Encephalitis £100 

Tick Borne Encephalitis £65 

Meningococcal ACWY £60 

Yellow Fever £60 

BCG and/or Mantoux free to risk group 

* For those not qualifying for free vaccination 

  
Miscellaneous Charges 
The Practice will make a charge for certain services that are not available under the NHS. 

  

Service Price 

Certificate of Fitness £25 

Driving Licence Signature £20 



GGV / PSV Medical £100 

Taxi Driver Medical (15min) £50 

Report to the DVLA £40 

Holiday Cancellation £20 

Passport Validation £20 

PPP, BUPA & other Provident Forms £20 

Private Sick Certificate £15 

Private Script for Travel £15 

Pre-employment Medical (30min) £100 

Copies of Medical Records £10 

Manual & Computerised Copies (max.) £50 

Photocopying (per sheet) 35p 

Other request (15min) £50 

Other request (30min) £100 

 


